
000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16-23YRS

1 Leo Guo** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

2 Meron Pack** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

3 Imtiaz Silimoli** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

4 Adrian Akhavian** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

MASTERS 40YRS

5 Rota Elliott** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING  170.2cm)

7 Matthew Caw 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

1 Leo Guo** 3 3 3 3 4 16 4

8 Tony Huynh 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

6 Lavi Bhullar** 4 4 4 4 3 19 3

DIVISION “B” (OVER 170.2cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 177.8cm)

9 Agapetos Viliamu** 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

10 Boxi Xiong** 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

11 Manueli Vetenibua 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

13 Jacob Penman-gold** 5 4 5 5 5 24 5

12 Jihoon Yi** 4 5 4 4 4 21 4

DIVISION “C” (OVER 177.8cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 182.9cm)

14 Alan Farrelly** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

16 Philip Auina** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

15 Bochen Li** OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

DIVISION “D” (OVER  182.9cm)

17 Arnold Thompson 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: NOVICE

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Junior Men: 15 - 23

18 Austin Xie** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

2 Meron Pack** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

3 Imtiaz Silimoli** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

4 Adrian Akhavian** 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

68 Kenneth Townsend-Paley** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Masters 40 Yrs

19 Parvinder Singh 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Division A: Up to & including 168cm

20 Rajbir Singh** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

21 Mohammad Ali** 1 1 1 1 5 1

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

68 Kenneth Townsend-Paley** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

23 Edwin Wong** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Division D: Over 178cm

16 Philip Auina** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

18 Austin Xie** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: OPEN

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Division A: Up to & including 168cm

24 Jordan Cao 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

20 Rajbir Singh** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

21 Mohammad Ali** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

25 Ghanim Saeed S A Al Kubaisi 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

27 Hadi Tahari 2 1 2 2 2 9 2

9 Agapetos Viliamu** 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

10 Boxi Xiong** 3 3 4 3 3 16 3

22 Justin Huang 4 4 3 4 4 19 4

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

28 Harrison Walker 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

23 Edwin Wong** 3 3 2 3 3 14 3

29 Enming Zhang 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

31 Chi Chen 2 2 3 2 2 11 2

Division D: Over 178cm

14 Alan Farrelly** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

30 Hazem Fayad 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

32 Shaokang Wei OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Masters Men 40+

5 Rota Elliott** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Masters Men 50+

33 Kim Pickard** 1 1 1 1 1 5 2

Masters Men 60+

34 Charlie Choi 1 1 1 1 1 5 2



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Novice Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Welterweight: over 70kg up to and including 75kg

33 Kim Pickard** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Middleweight: over 75kg up to and including 80kg

13 Jacob Penman-gold** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Open Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Welterweight: over 70kg up to and including 75kg

12 Jihoon Yi** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

5 ROTA ELLIOTT 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Middleweight: over 75kg up to and including 80kg

6 Lavi Bhullar** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

35 Tupuola Ralph Aykuso OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

15 Bochen Li** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Womens Physique

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Class A:  Up to and including 163cm

37 Serina Pula 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class B:  Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

36 Olivia Sole** OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Figure

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

NOVICE FIGURE B: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

39 Miranda Laney*** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

OPEN FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm

40 Amy Hunter** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

38 Olivia Rea** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

OPEN FIGURE B: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

39 Miranda Laney*** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

36 Olivia Sole** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

MASTERS FIGURE: 35+ Years

39 Miranda Laney*** OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

40 Amy Hunter** 2 2 2 2 2 10 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Wellness

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Class A – Up to and including 163cm

41 Hayle Cameron OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

38 Olivia Rea** 4 3 4 4 4 19 4

42 Rebekah Turner** 3 4 3 3 3 16 3

43 Tay-Jana Hiko 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Class B – Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

44 Bekah Robertson 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

45 Izzie Griffiths 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

46 Jayne Iwunze 1 2 2 1 1 7 1

47 Katie Pitt 2 1 1 2 2 8 2

48 Dominique Cox 3 3 3 3 3 15 3



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bikini

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Junior: 20 - 23

49 Georgia Pettersson** 2 2 2 1 2 9 2

50 Jasmin Lammas** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

51 Chantal Linde** 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

Masters 35+

52 Olivia Sheldrake** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

53 Jessie Zhang** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: NOVICE BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

54 Betty Zhao 4 3 4 4 3 18 4

55 Becky Hawthorne** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

50 Jasmin Lammas** 3 4 3 3 4 17 3

56 Afsari Eva** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

57 Sylvia Leadley** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

58 Miki Wichada** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

59 Samantha Mckie** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

CLASS D: Over 168cm

60 Courtney Foster** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

61 Rachel Mead** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ NATURAL PRO QUALIFIER 2024

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: OPEN BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country

1 2 3 4 5 SC
O

R
E

P
LA

C
E

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

55 Becky Hawthorne** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

42 Rebekah Turner** 4 3 3 4 4 18 4

62 Lorraine Wong 2 2 2 2 8 2

56 Afsari Eva** 3 4 4 3 3 17 3

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

49 Georgia Pettersson** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

57 Sylvia Leadley** 7 7 7 6 7 34 7

51 Chantal Linde** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

63 Adita Brown 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

58 Miki Wichada** 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

52 Olivia Sheldrake** 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

59 Samantha Mckie** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

64 Xue Li 7 6 6 7 6 32 6

53 Jessie Zhang** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

CLASS D: Over 168cm

60 Courtney Foster** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

65 Lily Brinsdon 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

61 Rachel Mead** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2


